MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2019

50 ans et +
Manche 2
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 76 7:14.074] 3 2:16.961]*
No 1 TOGNON Philippe Pass 109 9:30.966] 4 2:16.892[*
Pass 13 2:45.002] 1 2:45.002|* Pass 139 11:48.690| 5 2:17.724
Pass 44 5:00.966| 2 2:15.964| * _
Pass 77 7:16.432| 3 2:15.466 * No 30 PIERRE Thierry
Pass 110 9:32.535| 4 2:16.103 Pass 23 2:57.067] 1 2:57.067]*
Pass 140 11:49.545| 5 2:17.010 Pass 57 5:26.843] 2 2:29.776| *
Pass 90 7:55.748 3 2:28.905| *
No 5 CHAMBROY JEAN MARC Pass 123 10:22.741| 4 2:26.993|
Pass 4 2:21.397] 1 2:21.397[* Pass 156 12:51.281] 5 2:28.540
Pass 37 4:29.096] 2 2:07.699* _
Pass 71 6:42.331| 3 2:13.235 No 34 VESCOVI Denis
Pass 101 8:55.777| 4 2:13.446 Pass 15 2:47.464] 1 2:47.464]*
Pass 129 11:13.737| 5 2:17.960 Pass 50 5:11.186| 2 2:23.722|*
Pass 84 7:33.302| 3 2:22.116|*
No 6 PAILLARD Frangois Pass 116 9:54.350| 4 2:21.057|*
Pass 31 3:17.360] 1 3:17.360]* Pass 148 12:17.146| 5 2:22.787
Pass 65 6:03.423| 2 2:46.063|* __
Pass 98 8:46.236| 3 2:42.813|* No 40 DIERS Christian
Pass 134 11:31.487| 4 2:45.251 Pass 7 2:36.602] 1 2:36.602[*
Pass 39 4:48.038| 2 2:11.436|*
No 9 PRADIER Gllles Pass 72 6:57.778] 3 2:09.740| *
Pass 10 2:40.113] 1 2:40.113[* Pass 102 9:10.842| 4 2:13.064
Pass 42 4:56.195| 2 2:16.082|* Pass 131 11:24.327] 5 2:13.485
Pass 75 7:12135| 3 2:15.940|*
Pass 108 9:29.239| 4 2:17.104 No 42 SARREY FRANCK
Pass 138 11:44.481 5 2:15.242|* Pass 21 2:54.539 1 2:54.539 | *
Pass 54 5:18.976 2 2:24.437 | *
No 10 BRUNEAU Denis Pass 88 7:43.424] 3 2:24.448
Pass 17 2:48.221] 1 2:48.221]* Pass 121 10:07.619] 4 2:24.195|*
Pass 51 5:11.489| 2 2:23.268|* Pass 154 12:32.269] 5 2:24.650
Pass 83 7:32.642] 3 2:21.153|*
Pass 117 9:54.612| 4 2:21.970 No 46 MATTIODA Jean Pierre
Pass 147 12:15.926] 5 2:21.314 Pass 22 2:55.345] 1 2:55.345[*
Pass 52 5:15.997| 2 2:20.652|*
No 11 AMIOT Denis Pass 85 7:36.770] 3 2:20.773
Pass 28 3:05.209] 1 3:05.209]* Pass 118 9:56.862| 4 2:20.092*
Pass 61 5:40.760| 2 2:35.551|* Pass 149 12:17.998] 5 2:21.136
Pass 94 8:12.452| 3 2:31.692|* _
Pass 127 10:57.441| 4 2:44.989 No 48 BERTRAND Jean Brice
Pass 161 13:34.031| 5 2:36.590 Pass 20 2:53.433] 1 2:53.433[*
Pass 53 5:17.536| 2 2:24.103|*
No 12 FAUCHEUX Frangois Pass 86 7:39.251| 3 2:21.715|
Pass 35 3:38.350] 1 3:38.350(* Pass 119 9:59.791| 4 2:20.540|*
Pass 69 6:29.721] 2 2:51.371|* Pass 152 12:19.386| 5 2:19.595|*
Pass 104 9:20.170| 3 2:50.449 | * .
Pass 145 12:13.062| 4 2:52.892 No 51 ROZIER Gilles
Pass 6 2:36.083] 1 2:36.083[*
No 16 DUPUY Daniel Pass 40 4:52.150| 2 2:16.067*
Pass 8 2:37.721] 1 2:37.721]* Pass 74 7:07.960] 3 2:15.810|*
Pass 43 4:57.113| 2 2:19.392|* Pass 107 9:25.039| 4 2:17.079
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50 ans et +
Manche 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 55 5:20.506| 2 2:22.301|*
No 51 ROZIER Gilles Pass 87 7:40.094] 3 2:19.588 | *
| Pass | 137 | 11:43.320) 5 | 2:18.281] | Pass 120 10:04.050| 4 2:23.956
Pass 153 12:24.718| 5 2:20.668
No 55 MICHON Pascal
Pass 16 2:48.024] 1 2:48.024]* No 164 CUBURU Jean-Marc
Pass 49 5:09.945 2 2:21.921|* Pass 29 3:09.503| 1 3:09.503*
Pass 81 7:29.849| 3 2:19.904|* Pass 62 5:50.974| 2 2:41.471*
Pass 112 9:43.275| 4 2:13.426 | * Pass 96 8:36.875| 3 2:45.901
Pass 142 11:59.694| 5 2:16.419 Pass 130 11:23.644| 4 2:46.769
No 59 FORTES Gervet No 166 BERNIER David
Pass 25 2:59.660] 1 2:59.660| * Pass 11 2:42.074| 1 2:42.074|*
Pass 58 5:32.504| 2 2:32.844|* Pass 45 5:06.424| 2 2:24.350*
Pass 91 7:59.869 3 2:27.365| * Pass 80 7:29.333 3 2:22.909 (*
Pass 132 11:25.465| 4 3:25.596 Pass 114 9:52.370| 4 2:23.037
Pass 150 12:18.678) 5 2:26.308
No 88 TROTTIER Fabrice
Pass 34 3:27.321 1 3:27.321|* No 167 CHAPELLE DIDIER
Pass 68 6:21.959| 2 2:54.638] Pass 30 3:15.844| 1 3:15.844|*
Pass 106 9:21.511 3 2:59.552 Pass 63 6:00.716 2 2:44.872|*
Pass 155 12:34.422| 4 3:12.911 Pass 97 8:43.697| 3 2:42.981|*
Pass 133 11:30.739| 4 2:47.042
No 91 MIELE PATRICK
Pass 27 3:02.092] 1 3:02.092] * No 188 MOREAU Sylvain
Pass 60 5:36.055 2 2:33.963| * Pass 14 2:46.571 1 2:46.571|*
Pass 93 8:07.217| 3 2:31.162|* Pass 47 5:08.584| 2 2:22.013|*
Pass 125 10:37.003| 4 2:29.786|* Pass 79 7:28.993| 3 2:20.409 | *
Pass 158 13:05.989| 5 2:28.986 | * Pass 113 9:50.103| 4 2:21.110
Pass 144 12:12.765| 5 2:22.662
No 100 MAGNIN Jean Pierre
Pass 19 2:53.344] 1 2:53.344]* No 618 PERREARD Eric
Pass 56 5:21.626| 2 2:28.282|* Pass 33 3:24.836| 1 3:24.836|*
Pass 89 7:53.001| 3 2:31.375 Pass 67 6:20.243| 2 2:55.407 | *
Pass 124 10:23.753| 4 2:30.752 Pass 103 9:12.921| 3 2:52.678|*
Pass 157 12:54.100 5 2:30.347 Pass 143 12:05.385| 4 2:52.464 |*
No 133 GRUSZCZYNSKI Eric No 671 BREUIL JEAN PAUL
Pass 32 3:21.849( 1 3:21.849|* Pass 26 3:00.577| 1 3:00.577|*
Pass 64 6:02.334| 2 2:40.485| * Pass 59 5:34.186 2 2:33.609|*
Pass 100 8:54.257| 3 2:51.923 Pass 92 8:05.337| 3 2:31.151|*
Pass 136 11:40.080( 4 2:45.823 Pass 126 10:39.254| 4 2:33.917
Pass 160 13:09.424| 5 2:30.170|*
No 141 VIEIRA DOS REIS Jean Michel
Pass 12 2:44.694| 1 2:44.694|* No 765 LEGER FRANCK
Pass 46 5:07.853| 2 2:23.159|* Pass 18 2:48.991| 1 2:48.991|*
Pass 82 7:32.220 3 2:24.367 Pass 48 5:09.248 2 2:20.257 | *
Pass 115 9:53.194| 4 2:20.974|* Pass 78 7:27.544| 3 2:18.296 | *
Pass 146 12:14.608) 5 2:21.414 Pass 111 9:40.885| 4 2:13.341*
Pass 141 11:55.925| 5 2:15.040
No 160 GAPAIX Bruno
| Pass | 24 | 2:58.205 1 | 2:58.205* |
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50 ans et +
Manche 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 913 PASQUIER Patrick

Pass 9 2:38.594 1 2:38.594(*
Pass 41 4:52.892 2 2:14.298|*
Pass 73 7:06.692 3 2:13.800( *
Pass 105 9:20.810 4 2:14.118
Pass 135 11:37.039 5 2:16.229
‘No 998
Pass 38 4:34.597 1 4:34.597(*
Pass 70 6:41.630 2 2:07.033(*
Pass 99 8:51.277 3 2:09.647
Pass 128 10:58.858 4 2:07.581
Pass 159 13:07.123 5 2:08.265
No 999
Pass 36 4:17.081 1 4:17.081|*
Pass 66 6:15.722 2 1:58.641 | **
Pass 95 8:15.448 3 1:59.726
Pass 122 10:16.743 4 2:01.295
Pass 151 12:19.168 5 2:02.425
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